Smt Fazeelath Begum W/o Fayaz Ahmed H.B, R/o K.T.J Nagar, #1291/1, 7th Cross, 
Davanagere, Davanagere Tq & Dist. 
Co-obligant: Sri H.B Fayaz Ahmed, S/o Late  H.Babu Sab. R/o K.T.J Nagar, #1291/1, 7th Cross, 
Davanagere, Davanagere Tq & Dist. 

Amount Outstanding: Rs.13164377.18 (Rupees  One Crore Thirty One  Lakhs  Sixty Four Thousand  

Three Hundred Seventy Seven and  Paisa Eighteen  only) as on 23.01.2025  and further interest 

costs/charges, and other liability if any.  

Reserve Price: Rs.6075000/- 
EMD: Rs.607500/-  DD/PO/BC favouring “Karnataka Gramin Bank, Harihara Branch” 
IFSC:PKGB0010633 , A/c:106331013050033